Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 6
7/7/18 - 10:14

Women, 100m Butterfly

Open
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2017

Rank

13 - 14 years
LAZAREVIC, Nadja

11-12 years

MILKOVSKA, Jana
KULJACA, Iva

9 - 10 years
BARBUL, Zetea Mare

Open

LAZAREVIC, Nadja
STEFANELLI, Elisabeta
MILKOVSKA, Jana
BARBUL, Zetea Mare
KULJACA, Iva

YB

04

06
07

08

04
00
06
08
07

La Kolubara

Sc Beta
Budva

Baia Mare

La Kolubara
Circolo Ambranuoto
Sc Beta

Baia Mare

Budva

Time

1:10.30

1:15.61
1:57.63

1:24.93

1:10.30
1:11.01
1:15.61
1:24.93
1:57.63

Pts

491

395
104

278

491
476
395
278
104

50m 100m

provisional results

32.79 37.51
provisional results

34.82 40.79
50.39 1:07.24

provisional results

37.95 46.98

provisional results

32.79 37.51
32.97 38.04
34.82 40.79
37.95 46.98
50.39 1:07.24

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to WP and SW Association of Montenegro
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